August
September
September
September
September
September
October
October
October
October
October
October
November
November
November
November
December
December
December
January
January
January
January
January
February
February
February
February
February
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
April

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

May

May

25-29

1

2

10

19

25

5-31
9,10,& 13
11,18,& 25
19

23
30&31

4

10-21

21

24-28

4

19

22 -January 2
5

6

14

19

29

6

7

10&11
12,13,&16
19

4

6

12

13

18

19

25

1&2

6-10

17

23

23

27 -May 8

15

MT. CARMEL PRESCHOOL 2025-26 CALENDAR

Orientation Week-12:30 dismissal

Labor Day- NO SCHOOL

First full day of school 9:30-1:30

Parent Coffee: 9:45 Fellowship Hall

NO SCHOOL- GCPS DIGITAL DAY

Pizza Day

Mt. Carmel UMC Pumpkin Patch

Fall Break- NO SCHOOL

Pumpkin Patch Story Time: 10:00

Mt. Carmel UMC Fall Festival: 4:00

In-House Field Trip: Miss Gail Music Program
Halloween Parties

NO SCHOOL- GCPS DIGITAL DAY

Fall Food Drive

Mt. Carmel Preschool Annual Turkey Trot: 12:30
Thanksgiving Holidays- NO SCHOOL

Parent Coffee: 9:45 Fellowship Hall

Nativity Play 12:00 followed by cookie reception
Christmas Holidays- NO SCHOOL

First day of school in 2026

Registration opens for the 2026-27school year
Open Sanctuary for Parents: 9:45

NO SCHOOL- MLK Jr. Day

Pancakesin our PJ's

NO SCHOOL- GCPS DIGITAL DAY

Kid's Night Out: 5 -7 PM

Valentine's Day Parties

Winter Break- NO SCHOOL

Open Sanctuary: 9:45, Parent coffee: 10:00 Fellowship Hall

Wacky Wednesday

Read Across Mt. Carmel Day

Spring Portraits

NO SCHOOL- GCPS DIGITAL DAY

Open Sanctuary for Parents: 9:45
Pastries with Parents: 9:30

Waffle Wednesday

Preschool Egg Hunts

Good Friday- No School

Mt. Carmel UMC Easter Egg Hunt: 10 AM
Spring Break- NO SCHOOL

In-House Field Trip: Miss Gail Music Program
Open Sanctuary for Parents: 9:45

Grilled Cheese Day

Spring Food Drive

Open Sanctuary: 9:45, Parent coffee: 10:00 Fellowship Hall

Last Day of School Pizza Party; Graduation 6 PM



