

MT. CARMEL PRESCHOOL 2025-26 CALENDAR

August	25-29	Orientation Week - 12:30 dismissal
September	1	Labor Day- NO SCHOOL
September	2	First full day of school 9:30-1:30
September	10	Parent Coffee: 9:45 Fellowship Hall
September	19	NO SCHOOL- GCPS DIGITAL DAY
September	25	Pizza Day
October	5 - 31	Mt. Carmel UMC Pumpkin Patch
October	9, 10, & 13	Fall Break- NO SCHOOL
October	11, 18, & 25	Pumpkin Patch Story Time: 10:00
October	19	Mt. Carmel UMC Fall Festival: 4:00
October	23	In-House Field Trip: Miss Gail Music Program
October	30 & 31	Halloween Parties
November	4	NO SCHOOL- GCPS DIGITAL DAY
November	10-21	Fall Food Drive
November	21	Mt. Carmel Preschool Annual Turkey Trot: 12:30
November	24-28	Thanksgiving Holidays- NO SCHOOL
December	4	Parent Coffee: 9:45 Fellowship Hall
December	19	Nativity Play 12:00 followed by cookie reception
December	22 - January 2	Christmas Holidays- NO SCHOOL
January	5	First day of school in 2026
January	6	Registration opens for the 2026-27 school year
January	14	Open Sanctuary for Parents: 9:45
January	19	NO SCHOOL- MLK Jr. Day
January	29	Pancakes in our PJ's
February	6	NO SCHOOL- GCPS DIGITAL DAY
February	7	Kid's Night Out: 5 - 7 PM
February	10 & 11	Valentine's Day Parties
February	12, 13, & 16	Winter Break- NO SCHOOL
February	19	Open Sanctuary: 9:45, Parent coffee: 10:00 Fellowship Hall
March	4	Wacky Wednesday
March	6	Read Across Mt. Carmel Day
March	12	Spring Portraits
March	13	NO SCHOOL- GCPS DIGITAL DAY
March	18	Open Sanctuary for Parents: 9:45
March	19	Pastries with Parents: 9:30
March	25	Waffle Wednesday
April	1 & 2	Preschool Egg Hunts
April	3	Good Friday- No School
April	4	Mt. Carmel UMC Easter Egg Hunt: 10 AM
April	6-10	Spring Break- NO SCHOOL
April	17	In-House Field Trip: Miss Gail Music Program
April	23	Open Sanctuary for Parents: 9:45
April	23	Grilled Cheese Day
April	27 - May 8	Spring Food Drive
May	6	Open Sanctuary: 9:45, Parent coffee: 10:00 Fellowship Hall
May	15	Last Day of School Pizza Party; Graduation 6 PM